Yr 5/6 Autumn 2014 overview

Week

Homework | Maths

Wk1
3/9/14

Wk2
8/9/14

Wk3
15/9/14

Wk4
22/9/14

Wk5
29/9/14

Wké
6/10/14

Wk 7
13 /10/14

Wk8
20/10/14

Wk9
3/11/14

Wk10
10/11/14

Wk11
17/11/14

Wk12
24/11/14

Wk13
1/12/14

Wk 14
8/12/14

Wk 15
15/12/14

Literacy

Science

History \Geography DT Art

RE

Festival)

Sorting
materials
Properties
of sandbags
Design a

soldier’s jacket
(AT1)

(1hr) What is

sound?

Pitch and
volume

Quiz (1hr)

GLOBAL FORTNIGHT

Map of countries
involved in WW1

Castle
Museum
e -
the
trenches

Front
Life in
Images of
Vikings

Home

Revise
ir/reversible
changes
Plan recipes
for party
(1hr)

Party

Viking
raids map
Why did
Vikings

settle in
York?

Jorvik

PE

Music

Netball/Rugby

Football /Indoor athletics

Computing

Multimedia/Visual media
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