Yr 5/6 Autumn 2014 overview

Week	Homework	Maths	Literacy	Science	History	Geography	DT	Art	RE	Music	PE	Computing	French
Wk1 3/9/14													
Wk2												_	
8/9/14								1				ia High	
Wk3 15/9/14				Sorting materials		Map of countries involved in WW1						Jec	
Wk4 22/9/14		(Food	Festival)	Properties of sandbags			Trench food research and tasting					al m	
Wk5 29/9/14				Design a soldier's jacket (AT1)		Castle Museum				hems	\dgn\	Multimedia/Visual media	
Wk6 6/10/14				(1hr) What is sound?	Life on the Home Front		(1hr) Plan dish						
Wk 7 13 /10/14				Pitch and volume	Life in the trenches					Rock Anthems	Netball/Rugby	ultime	
Wk8 20/10/14				Quiz (1hr)			Cooking Day			Roc	Ne	Σ	
Wk9 3/11/14					Images of Vikings			Trench model				В	
Wk10 10/11/14						Viking raids map		Trench model			athletics	Multimedia/Visual media	
Wk11 17/11/14					Why did Vikings settle in York?			Trench model			r athl		
Wk12 24/11/14				Revise ir/reversible changes	Jorvik				Faith		οορι	ia/Vi	
Wk13 1/12/14				Plan recipes for party (1hr)				Matisse	Ф		Football /Indoor	med	
Wk 14 8/12/14				Party				Viking Jewellery	Living		ootb	Iulti	
Wk 15 15/12/14								Christmas crafts			FC	2	